Termék
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D260121
D260218
D260318
D260429
D260624
D260819
D261028
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamké&tvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D260121

D260218

D260318

D260429

D260624

D260819

D261028

REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525233
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
X52161992198
XS52558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,43
5,52
5,27
5,49
5,52

5,61
5,59
5,62

5,71
5,79
5,79

5,9

5,89
5,98
6,08
6,16
6,41
6,57
6,73

5,4
5,4

5,4

Vételi hozam %
6,53
6,62
6,37
6,59
6,62

6,71
6,69
6,72

6,81
6,89
6,89

7

6,99
7,08
7,18
7,26
7,51
7,67
7,83

N NN NN NN

3,2546
2,9699
4,1014
4,6529
5,0207

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
97,5835
98,9066
97,7324

102,9316
95,7907
100,8
102,8303
97,784
89,1642
100,8
89,2593
87,8001
104,3329
93,6389
100,8
92,7552
78,4941
75,2532
106,0045
70,8121
66,1838
67,2175

98,3913
97,5848

95,8176

Netto vételi arfolyam %
96,6266
98,6172
97,0962

102,0872
94,0426
99,4
100,0612
95,6351
86,1811
99,4
85,3199
83,0934
99,2523
88,0314
99,4
87,4971
73,2421
69,5442
98,1815
63,7065
58,7635
58,3194
99,7866
99,2474
98,714
97,9245
96,8914
95,8798
94,6447
99,3791
102,1924
84,432
83,7894
102,1816

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
97,7267
99,9874
98,2954

105,0398
96,4071
102,2444
104,3098
101,3963
90,4354
101,6847
90,4264
88,5124
109,3076
94,2505
101,6306
95,5662
80,1277
76,4984
107,5004
71,4285
68,3208
70,0339

98,3913
97,5848

95,8176

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
96,7698 2026.12.22
99,698 2026.04.22
97,6592 2026.08.26
104,1954 2026.10.21
94,659 2027.10.27
100,8444 2027.04.22
101,5407 2028.10.22
99,2474 2028.03.23
87,4523 2029.05.23
100,2847 2029.08.22
86,487 2030.08.21
83,8057 2031.10.22
104,227 2031.07.23
88,643 2032.11.24
100,2306 2032.08.25
90,3081 2032.05.27
74,8757 2033.04.20
70,7894 2034.06.22
99,6774 2035.10.24
64,3229 2038.10.27
60,9005 2041.04.25
61,1358 2051.04.28
99,7866 2026.01.21
99,2474 2026.02.18
98,714 2026.03.18
97,9245 2026.04.29
96,8914 2026.06.24
95,8798 2026.08.19
94,6447 2026.10.28
100,1712 2026.04.28
106,6034 2027.02.22
84,5046 2030.11.18
84,9336 2032.04.28
103,9487 2033.09.12

2026.01.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



